4302-03 Complete humber sentences (pg 1)
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Complete these questions by putting the correct number in the boxes.

1.

3.

7.

9.

417 + 7 =

183 + = 190
+ 6 = 344

8 + = 460

329 + 6 =

2. 537 + 6 =

4. 584 + = 593
6. + 4 =172
8. 5+ = 212
10. 588 + 4=

Work out the next five answers. Write down how you did them.

11. 263 +
12. 725 +
13.

14.

15. 533 + 8 =

+5= 611

+8 = 540

= 271

= 733

Explaln: I counted on 7 up to 270
> and then added one more
% making plus 8

N\

Explain:

Explain:

Explain:

Explain:
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1. 424
9. 335

2.543
10. 592 1

=
0

9 5. 338 6. 168
8

4.
12. 13.606  14.532

7.452 8. 207
15.541 with explanations.




